
4Oxford International
London Greenwich
Prices listed in GBP

Course Title

£153

Hours
p/w

Accommodation Name

VITA En-suite
VITA Studio

Enrolment Fee
Included

Accommodation name

Homestay Self-catering
Homestay B&B

Homestay Half-board
Homestay B&B

Homestay Half-board
Homestay B&B

Homestay Half-board

Time
period

£153

Max 
class size

Occupancy

Single
Single

Single
Twin

Twin
Single

Single

Occupancy

Single
Single

Course Materials
£75

£174

Description

Facilities

En-suite
Studio

£174

£381
£544
£255
£365

1-3
weeks 

£328
£469 

£350
£500
£234
£334

4-7 
weeks

£298
£426

Price per week

£235
£245

£265
£230

£255
£280

£300

Price per week

£350
£405

£318
£455
£211
£301

8-11 
weeks

£262
£374

£116

£313
£448
£199
£284

£248
£355

£292
£418
£187
£267

£228
£326

Heathrow Gatwick Luton

Business English courses available as part of Intensive 30 or Super-Intensive 40 courses.

Stansted

Homestay Peak Season Supplement (July-August) and Christmas Homestay Supplement (21 December - 1 January) is an additional £35 per week.

London City

*£100 deposit is required on the first day and returned following satisfactory room inspection on departure. Agreement needs to be signed before moving in.
An accommodation placement fee of £70 per booking applies for residential accommodation.

New Years Day

Inset Day

Good Friday

1 Jan

TBC Mar

18 Apr

Easter Monday

May Day Holiday

Spring Bank Holiday

21 Apr (observed)

5 May

26 May

August Bank Holiday

Inset Day

Christmas Break

25 Aug

TBC Nov

22 Dec 2025 - 2 Jan 2026

Please note: Course materials - including text book for the first course, access to Guided E-learning for duration of the course + 3 months once the student finishes – 
purchase of other course books may be necessary when changing levels. All prices are per week and in GBP unless otherwise stated. Examination fees not included 
in course price and will be charged on request. Accommodation is subject to availability. Twin rooms in homestay and residential accommodation are only available 
for two students travelling together. Other accommodation options may be available on request; please contact us for details. Shared transfer (up to 3 students 
travelling on the same flight) - please add £10 for each extra passenger and £10 for each extra drop off. Our drivers will arrive one hour after the actual flight landing 
time and wait for a further one hour. Further waiting time will be charged pro-rata at £20 per hour. Accommodation is Sunday to Sunday unless otherwise specified.

Homestay

Airport Transfers 

English Language Courses

VITA Residences (min age 18)

School Holidays 2025

(one-way & non-refundable)

Morning 20

Intensive 30

Super-
Intensive 40*
IELTS 20*

15

22.5

30

15

09:00-12:15

09:00-14:30

09:00-16:30

09:00-12:15

15

15

20x45min General English Lessons

20x45min General English Lessons 
+ 10x45min Elective Lessons
20x45min General English Lessons 
+ 20x45min Elective Lessons
20x45min IELTS Exam Preparation Les-
sons

£255
£365

12-23 
weeks

24+
weeks

£234
£334

£211
£301

£199
£284

£187
£267

Additional Fees

15

15

*Subject to availability based on minimum numbers and suitable level

30%
off

Facilities
Shared

Shared
Shared

Shared
Private Bathroom

Private Bathroom

Private Bathroom



30%
off

5

Oxford International 
Oxford
Prices listed in GBP

Notes
Please note: Course materials - including text book for the first course, access to Guided E-learning for duration of the course + 3 months once the student finishes –
purchase of other course books may be necessary when changing levels. All prices are per week and in GBP unless otherwise stated. Examination fees not included in
course price and will be charged on request. Accommodation is subject to availability. Twin rooms in homestay and residential accommodation are only available for
two students travelling together. Other accommodation options may be available on request; please contact us for details. Shared transfer (up to 3 students travelling
on the same flight) - please add £10 for each extra passenger and £10 for each extra drop off. Our drivers will arrive one hour after the actual flight landing time and
wait for a further one hour. Further waiting time will be charged pro-rata at £20 per hour. Accommodation is Sunday to Sunday unless otherwise specified.

Course Title

Heathrow

£163

Enrolment Fee 
Included

Accommodation Name

Castles

Accommodation name

Homestay Self-catering
Homestay B&B

Homestay Half-board
Homestay B&B

Homestay Half-board
Homestay B&B

Homestay Half-board

Hours 
p/w

Time
period

Gatwick

£237

Max 
class size

15

Occupancy

Single

Occupancy

Single
Single

Single
Twin

Twin
Single

Single

Course Materials
£75

Luton

£200

Description

Facilities

En-suite

Stansted

£263

£359
£513
£232
£332

1-3 
weeks

£232
£332
£302
£432

£325
£465
£213
£304

4-7 
weeks

£213
£304
£270
£386

Price per week

£310

Price per week

£230
£240

£260
£225

£250
£275

£295

£292
£418
£190
£272

8-11 
weeks

£190
£272
£242
£346

London City

£263

£274
£392
£174
£249

12-23
weeks

£174
£249
£216
£309

£262
£374
£169
£241

24+
weeks

£169
£241
£207
£296

Homestay

Airport Transfers 

Residences (min age 18)

English Language Courses

Additional Fees

School Holidays 2025

(one-way & non-refundable)

15

22.5

30

15

09:00-12:15

09:00-14:30

09:00-16:30

09:00-12:15

15

15

15

20x45min General English Lessons

20x45min General English Lessons 
+ 10x45min Elective Lessons
20x45min General English Lessons 
+ 20x45min Elective Lessons
20x45min IELTS Exam Preparation 
Lessons

New Years Day

Inset Day

Good Friday

1 Jan

TBC Mar

18 Apr

Easter Monday

May Day Holiday

Spring Bank Holiday

Business English courses available as part of Intensive 30 or Super-Intensive 40 courses.

21 Apr (observed)

5 May

26 May

August Bank Holiday

Inset Day

Christmas Break

Homestay Peak Season Supplement (July-August) and Christmas Homestay Supplement (21 December - 1 January) is an additional £35 per week.

25 Aug

TBC Nov

22 Dec 2025 - 2 Jan 2026

*£100 deposit is required on the first day and returned following satisfactory room inspection on departure. Agreement needs to be signed before moving in.
An accommodation placement fee of £60 per booking applies for residential accommodation. 

*Subject to availability based on minimum numbers and suitable level

Morning 20

Intensive 30

Super-
Intensive 40*
IELTS 20*

Facilities
Shared

Shared
Shared

Shared
Private Bathroom

Private Bathroom

Private Bathroom



Edinburgh Glasgow International Glasgow Prestwick

£60 £250 £350

Oxford International
Edinburgh
Prices listed in GBP

Notes
Please note: Course materials - including text book for the first course, access to Guided E-learning for duration of the course + 3 months once the student finishes
– purchase of other course books may be necessary when changing levels. All prices are per week and in GBP unless otherwise stated. Examination fees not
included in course price and will be charged on request. Accommodation is subject to availability. Twin rooms in homestay and residential accommodation are
only available for two students travelling together. Other accommodation options may be available on request; please contact us for details. Shared transfer (up to
3 students travelling on the same flight) - please add £10 for each extra passenger and £10 for each extra drop off. Our drivers will arrive one hour after the actual
flight landing time and wait for a further one hour. Further waiting time will be charged pro-rata at £20 per hour. Accommodation is Sunday to Sunday unless
otherwise specified.

Course Title

Accommodation name

Homestay Self-catering

Hours 
p/w

Enrolment Fee
Included

Accommodation Name

TBC

Time
period

Max 
class size

Occupancy

Single

Occupancy

Single

Course Materials
Included

Description

Facilities

Shared

Facilities

En-suite

1-3 
weeks

4-7 
weeks

Price per week

Price per week

TBC

8-11 
weeks

12-23 
weeks

24+
weeks

Morning 20

Intensive 30

Super-
Intensive 40*

15

15

30

22.5

09:00-12:15

09:00-12:15

09:00-14:30

09:00-16:30

15

15

15

15

20x45min General English Lessons

20x45min General English Lessons
+ 10x45min Elective Lessons

20x45min General English Lessons
+ 20x45min Elective Lessons

20x45min IELTS Exam Preparation 
Lessons

English Language Courses

Homestay

Additional Fees

School Holidays 2025

Residences (min age 18)

Airport Transfers (one-way & non-refundable)

Inset Day

Good Friday

TBC Mar

18 Apr

May Day Holiday

Spring Bank Holiday

Business English courses available as part of Intensive 30 or Super-Intensive 40 courses.

5 May 

26 May

Inset Day 

St Andrew’s Day

Homestay Peak Season Supplement (July-August) and Christmas Homestay Supplement (21 December - 1 January) is an additional £35 per week.

TBC Nov 

1 Dec

First book free. Additional books charged at £75.

Homestay B&B

Homestay Half-board

Homestay B&B

Homestay Half-board

Homestay B&B

Homestay Half-board

Single

Single

Single

Private Bathroom

Private Bathroom

Single

Twin

Shared

Shared
Shared

Shared

£230

£240

£260

£225
£250

£275
£295

Twin

22 Dec 2025 - 2 Jan 2026Christmas Break

IELTS 20*

*Subject to availability

Easter Monday 21 Apr (observed) Summer Bank Holiday 4 Aug

6

£227
£325

£294
£420

£350
£500

£227
£325

£261
£373

£206
£295

£206
£295

£300
£450

£285
£407

£233
£333

£185
£264

£185
£264

£169
£242

£169
£242

£277
£382

£211
£301

£256
£366

£164
£234

£198
£283

£164
£234

30%
off




