

Oxford International London Greenwich

30% off

Prices listed in GBF

English Language Courses

Course Title	Hours p/w	Time period	Max class size	Description	1-3 weeks	4-7 weeks	8-11 weeks	12-23 weeks	24+ weeks
Morning 20	15	09:00-12:15	15	20x45min General English Lessons	£255 £365	£234 £334	£211 £301	£199 £284	£187 £267
Intensive 30	22.5	09:00-14:30	15	20x45min General English Lessons + 10x45min Elective Lessons	£328 £469	£298 £426	£262 £374	£248 £355	£228 £326
Super- Intensive 40*	30	09:00-16:30	15	20x45min General English Lessons + 20x45min Elective Lessons	£381 £544	£350 £500	£318 £455	£313 £448	£292 £418
IELTS 20*	15	09:00-12:15	15	20x45min IELTS Exam Preparation Lessons	£255 £365	£234 £334	£211 £ 301	£199 £284	£187 £267

^{*}Subject to availability based on minimum numbers and suitable level

Business English courses available as part of Intensive 30 or Super-Intensive 40 courses.

Additional Fees

Enrolment Fee	Course Materials
Included	£75

VITA Residences (min age 18)

Accommodation Name	Occupancy	Facilities	Price per week
VITA En-suite	Single	En-suite	£350
VITA Studio	Single	Studio	£405

^{*£100} deposit is required on the first day and returned following satisfactory room inspection on departure. Agreement needs to be signed before moving in. An accommodation placement fee of £70 per booking applies for residential accommodation.

Homestay

Accommodation name	Occupancy	Facilities	Price per week	
Homestay Self-catering	Single	Shared	£235	
Homestay B&B	Single	Shared	£245	
Homestay Half-board	Single	Shared	£265	
Homestay B&B	Twin	Shared	£230	
Homestay Half-board	Twin	Private Bathroom	£255	
Homestay B&B	Single	Private Bathroom	£280	
Homestay Half-board	Single	Private Bathroom	£300	

Homestay Peak Season Supplement (July-August) and Christmas Homestay Supplement (21 December - 1 January) is an additional £35 per week.

Airport Transfers (one-way & non-refundable)

Heathrow	Gatwick	Luton	Stansted	London City
£153	£153	£174	£174	£116

School Holidays 2025

New Years Day	1 Jan	Easter Monday	21 Apr (observed)	August Bank Holiday	25 Aug
Inset Day	TBC Mar	May Day Holiday	5 May	Inset Day	TBC Nov
Good Friday	18 Apr	Spring Bank Holiday	26 May	Christmas Break	22 Dec 2025 - 2 Jan 2026

Please note: Course materials - including text book for the first course, access to Guided E-learning for duration of the course + 3 months once the student finishes - purchase of other course books may be necessary when changing levels. All prices are per week and in GBP unless otherwise stated. Examination fees not included in course price and will be charged on request. Accommodation is subject to availability. Twin rooms in homestay and residential accommodation are only available for two students travelling together. Other accommodation options may be available on request; please contact us for details. Shared transfer (up to 3 students travelling on the same flight) - please add £10 for each extra passenger and £10 for each extra drop off. Our drivers will arrive one hour after the actual flight landing time and wait for a further one hour. Further waiting time will be charged pro-rata at £20 per hour. Accommodation is Sunday to Sunday unless otherwise specified.





English Language Courses

Course Title	Hours p/w	Time period	Max class size	Description	1-3 weeks	4-7 weeks	8-11 weeks	12-23 weeks	24+ weeks
Morning 20	15	00.00 10.15	15	20x45min General English Lessons	£232	£213	£190	£174	£169
	15	09:00-12:15			£332	£304	£272	£249	£241
Intensive 30				20x45min General English Lessons	£302	£270	£242	£216	£207
ilitelisive 30	22.5	09:00-14:30	15	+ 10x45min Elective Lessons		£386	£346	£309	£296
Super-				20x45min General English Lessons	£359	£325	£292	£274	£262
Intensive 40*	30	09:00-16:30	15	+ 20x45min Elective Lessons	£513	£465	£418	£392	£374
IELTS 20*				20x45min IELTS Exam Preparation	£232	£213	£190	£174	£169
IELI 5 ZU	15	09:00-12:15	15	Lessons	£332	£304	£272	£249	£241

^{*}Subject to availability based on minimum numbers and suitable level Business English courses available as part of Intensive 30 or Super-Intensive 40 courses.

Additional Fees

Enrolment Fee	Course Materials
Included	£75

Residences (min age 18)

Accommodation Name	Occupancy	Facilities	Price per week
Castles	Single	En-suite	£310

^{*£100} deposit is required on the first day and returned following satisfactory room inspection on departure. Agreement needs to be signed before moving in. An accommodation placement fee of £60 per booking applies for residential accommodation.

Homestay

Accommodation name	Occupancy	Facilities	Price per week
Homestay Self-catering	Single	Shared	£230
Homestay B&B	Single	Shared	£240
Homestay Half-board	Single	Shared	£260
Homestay B&B	Twin	Shared	£225
Homestay Half-board	Twin	Private Bathroom	£250
Homestay B&B	Single	Private Bathroom	£275
Homestay Half-board	Single	Private Bathroom	£295

Homestay Peak Season Supplement (July-August) and Christmas Homestay Supplement (21 December - 1 January) is an additional £35 per week.

Airport Transfers (one-way & non-refundable)

Heathrow	Gatwick	Luton	Stansted	London City
£163	£237	£200	£263	£263

School Holidays 2025

New Years Day	1 Jan	Easter Monday	21 Apr (observed)	August Bank Holiday	25 Aug
Inset Day	TBC Mar	May Day Holiday	5 May	Inset Day	TBC Nov
Good Friday	18 Apr	Spring Bank Holiday	26 May	Christmas Break	22 Dec 2025 - 2 Jan 2026

Notes

Please note: Course materials - including text book for the first course, access to Guided E-learning for duration of the course + 3 months once the student finishes - purchase of other course books may be necessary when changing levels. All prices are per week and in GBP unless otherwise stated. Examination fees not included in course price and will be charged on request. Accommodation is subject to availability. Twin rooms in homestay and residential accommodation are only available for two students travelling together. Other accommodation options may be available on request; please contact us for details. Shared transfer (up to 3 students travelling on the same flight) - please add £10 for each extra passenger and £10 for each extra drop off. Our drivers will arrive one hour after the actual flight landing time and wait for a further one hour. Further waiting time will be charged pro-rata at £20 per hour. Accommodation is Sunday to Sunday unless otherwise specified.



English Language Courses

Course Title	Hours p/w	Time period	Max class size	Description	1-3 weeks	4-7 weeks	8-11 weeks	12-23 weeks	24+ weeks
Morning 20	15	09:00-12:15	15	20x45min General English Lessons	£227 £325	£206 £295	£185 £264	£169 £242	£164 £234
Intensive 30	22.5	09:00-14:30	15	20x45min General English Lessons + 10x45min Elective Lessons	£294 £420	£261 £373	£233 £333	£211 £301	£198 £283
Super- Intensive 40*	30	09:00-16:30	15	20x45min General English Lessons + 20x45min Elective Lessons	£350 £500	£300 £450	£285 £407	£277 £382	£256 £366
IELTS 20*	15	09:00-12:15	15	20x45min IELTS Exam Preparation Lessons	£227 £325	£206 £295	£185 £264	£169 £242	£164 £234

^{*}Subject to availability

Business English courses available as part of Intensive 30 or Super-Intensive 40 courses.

Additional Fees

Enrolment Fee	Course Materials
Included	Included

First book free. Additional books charged at £75.

Residences (min age 18)

Accommodation Name	Occupancy	Facilities	Price per week
твс	Single	En-suite	TBC

Homestay

Accommodation name	Occupancy	Facilities	Price per week
Homestay Self-catering	Single	Shared	£230
Homestay B&B	Single	Shared	£240
Homestay Half-board	Single	Shared	£260
Homestay B&B	Twin	Shared	£225
Homestay Half-board	Twin	Shared	£250
Homestay B&B	Single	Private Bathroom	£275
Homestay Half-board	Single	Private Bathroom	£295

Homestay Peak Season Supplement (July-August) and Christmas Homestay Supplement (21 December - 1 January) is an additional £35 per week.

Airport Transfers (one-way & non-refundable)

Edinburgh	Glasgow International	Glasgow Prestwick
£60	£250	£350

School Holidays 2025

Inset Day	TBC Mar	May Day Holiday	5 May	Inset Day	TBC Nov
Good Friday	18 Apr	Spring Bank Holiday	26 May	St Andrew's Day	1 Dec
Easter Monday	21 Apr (observed)	Summer Bank Holiday	4 Aug	Christmas Break	22 Dec 2025 - 2 Jan 2026

Notes

Please note: Course materials - including text book for the first course, access to Guided E-learning for duration of the course + 3 months once the student finishes - purchase of other course books may be necessary when changing levels. All prices are per week and in GBP unless otherwise stated. Examination fees not included in course price and will be charged on request. Accommodation is subject to availability. Twin rooms in homestay and residential accommodation are only available for two students travelling together. Other accommodation options may be available on request; please contact us for details. Shared transfer (up to 3 students travelling on the same flight) - please add £10 for each extra passenger and £10 for each extra drop off. Our drivers will arrive one hour after the actual flight landing time and wait for a further one hour. Further waiting time will be charged pro-rate at £20 per hour. Accommodation is Sunday to Sunday unless otherwise specified.